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SECOND JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT 
STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
COUNTY OF BERNALILLO 
CHILDREN’S COURT DIVISION 

Cause No.      

IN THE MATTER OF THE ADOPTION  
PETITION OF      
 

UNOPPOSED MOTION FOR SERVICE BY PUBLICATION 
 

 COMES NOW   , Petitioner herein, and hereby moves this Court for 
its Order allowing service of process by publication in this action and as grounds therefore state: 
 

1.  
 

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  
 
 WHEREFORE, Petitioner respectfully prays the Court for its Order allowing service by 
publication in this action. 

 
Respectfully Submitted, 
 
      
Petitioner 
 
      
 
      
Address of Petitioner 
 
      
Phone Number of Petitioner 
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